
2025 Tuesday Men's League
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    Andrew Roesstorff 9 13     Greg Davis 11
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9     Daryl Booy 13 19
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6. Jim Leitow 14 15 6. Don Ball 19

16 14 21 
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14 12 2315

23 26 30

25 29 10

    Chuck Blake

5th Flight

    Snuffy Leech

    Dale Brockway

2. Mike Fitch

4. Jerry  Cannon

3. Kent Sieting

5. Mark Holston

    Mark Holston Jr

    Clay Swikoski

    Vern Ringle

4. Dan Prokup

    Roger Snyder

8. Rick Spires

1. Toby Davis

    Brett Gallagher

4th Flight

5. Hayden Zimmerman

    Andrew Childs

    Josh Griesmayer

7. Mike Campbell

6. Frank Deloy

6th Flight

4. Chris Day

3. Jake Brewer

    Logan Whiteford

6. Ken Cavanaugh

    John Roote

    Al Caicco

3. Dan Tinkle

3. Jordan Smith

8. Eric Lamp

    Austin Miner     Roy Monsees

2. Jim Briethaur

    Gary Burns

3. Luke Sexton

 

5. Greg Morris

    Tim Eagleton

8. Jerry Lesnick

    Dick Paternoster

    Jason Nothelfer

1. Scott Matley 1. Kevin Peterson

    Gavin Peterson

    Mike Winter

    John Seman

6. Dave Allison

4. Bryan Kalukowski

2. Dan Monette

    Jeff Nabozny

    Rick Lovell

7. Jeff Alexanddroicz

    Neil Morrison    Art Hansen

    Charlie Steihl

5. Ed Helsel

    Eddie Helsel

    Scott Sexton

   Jeff Guy

4th Flight 5th Flight

*************************************************************************************************************************************

1st Flight 2nd Flight 3rd Flight

1st Flight 2nd Flight

6th Flight

3rd Flight

2. Kwin Morris

    Ryan Brewer

1. John Starr

    Jerry Mosko     Randy Miller

1. Ken Roberts

2. Terry Arsnoe

8. Dale Smith

    Will Baker

    Randy Jones

    Eric Brand

7. Floyd Valentine

    Brock Reimer

    Aaron Weaver

    Sam Mathes

7. Tyler Morris

8. Kim Wells

    Brian Conklin

    Jose Membrillo

3. Todd Savage

    Eric Savage

4. Toby Krauth

    Jose Membrillo Jr

8. Jim Pixley

    Steve Wilcox

4. Mark Schickel

5. Kyle Arnold5. Ty Hansen


